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Anlage

Neue StralRe 78, 73529 Schwabisch Gmund

Hallenadresse

Neue Str. 78, 73529 Schwébisch Gmiind
T 07171/89959 (Clubhaus) info@tennis-bettringen.de

Sportwart/in
Ihrig, Marcus
T 01727579595 ihrigm@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Benz, Jakob

T 015151016806 jakob.michael.benz@gmail.com
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Damen 1

MF: Natalie Kappl; T 07171 84061

m 017644566096; natalie.kappl96@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Seemann, Riana
Schwenk, Anja
Kappl, Natalie
Neumann-Karalkin, Eveline
Ostertag, Hanna
Popp, Kim

Brenner, Alea

lhrig, Sophie

Haag, Alina
Dangelmaier, Liz
Widmann, Jana
Nebert, Jessica
Staiber, Anna-Maria
Steinecker, Diana
Schneider, Lena
Haag, Elisa
Brenner, Celine
Holtkamp, Charlotte
Baur, Nadine
Bakhmach, Sofiia
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Maric, Sabrina

E2 Weber, Britta

E3 Feil, Bianca Carina
E4 Brenner, Stefanie
E5 Staiber, Anke

E6 Sigloch, Anja

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29950553
29751940
29651906
29553456
29451614
29252222
20812808
21055654
20813824
20813279
20957907
29852609
29952710
29355464
21106399
21106591
21105296
21109151
29406119
20666704

28300335
26902584
29150856
27651807
27191824
26650164

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E7 Zeeb, Ira

E8 Dangelmaier, Tanja
E9 Beisswenger, Teresa
E10Wollschlager, Dorothea
El1Staiber, Martina
E12Waldraff, Silke
E13Holodnik, Daria (POL A/D)
E14Schneider, Katja
E15Haag, Nicole
E16Elgert, Ute

E17Kulaj, Sonja
E18Correa, Luisa
E19Knapp, Monika
E20Herbst, Michaela
E21Scheffold, Barbara
E22Kappl, Sabine
E23Pauler, Monika
E24lhrig, Stephanie
E25B6hm, Sandra
E26Haag, Nadine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29151362
27191522
28250119
28450328
26602241
27750730
28650560
27453692
27453695
26852517
27653098
29054424
25451159
27002065
26402978
26151420
26550451
27753383
28652568
27653606

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

Sofiia Bakhmach (Pos. 20) nachgemeldet (VG/se 27.03.2024).
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